
To: 
From: 
Sent on 14 6:34:28 PM 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

instead of attaching to our email chain, can you send in a brand new email to me please? Sorry to 
be a pain... 
On Dec 15, 2014, at 1:20 PM, Carlos Vazquez wrote: 

Ok, lets try this.... 

Carlos Vazquez 
President Busy Body Gyms To Go/ 
Busy Body Fitness Centers & Prospot Distribution 
910 Sw 2nd Place 

From 
Sent: Monday, December 15, 2014 1:02 PM 
To: Carlos Vazquez 
Subject Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Hi Carlos...still can't open the attachment..do you think you can copy and paste it in an 
email to me? 

On Dec 15, 2014, at 12:58 PM, Carlos Vazquez wrote: 

The timing would be 3 weeks...thanks 

Carlos Vazquez 
President Busy Body Gyms To Go/ 
Busy Body Fitness Centers & Prospot Distribution 
910 Sw 2nd Place 
Pom no Beach R 33069 

From 
Sent: Monday, December 15, 2014 12: 
To: Carlos Vazquez 
Subject Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Hi Carlos...for some reason I can't open your attachment...could you send the 
attachment only t 

On Dec 15, 2014, at 12:27 PM, Carlos Vazquez wrote: 
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Hello Lesley, 

Attached is the invoices for the credit of the old item and the 
invoice for the new item. The difference is 2586.37. Please let 
me know how you would like to proceed. 

kind regards, 

Carlos Vazquez 
President Busy Body Gyms To Go/ 
Busy Body Fitness Centers & Prospot Distribution 
910 Sw 2nd Place 
Pom no Beach Fl 3306 

From 
Sent: 
To: Carlos Vazquez 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Good morning Carlos. Jeffrey would like to exchange the unit he currently 
has for the one you arc suggesting here. Can you let me 
know procedure and cost? 

Sent from my iPhonc 

On Dec 8, 2014, at II:14 AM, Carlos Vazquez 
wrote: 

The issue was space. Besides leg extensions, 
what is he looking to accomplish that this 
machine does not do? I recommend the FT2 as 
see below....On this one, the leg extension/leg 
curl attaches to the cable so it is not plate 
loaded..... 

http://www. i nspirefitness. net/catalog/product 
info.php?products id=74&pn=FT2 Functional 
Trainer 

Carlos Vazquez 
President/CEO of Busy Body Gyms To GO/ 
Busy Body Fitness Centers & Prospot 
Distribution 
910 Sw 2"d Place 
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Pompano Beach, Fl 33069 

IM

Sent: Monday, December , A 
To: Carlos Vazquez 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Carlos... Jeffrey says he "doesn't want plate 
loaded anything...he prefers a better 
machine.... 
can you help? 

On Dec 8, 2014, at 10:44 AM, Carlos 
Vazquez wrote: 

139.00, but 119.00 at a discount... 

Carlos Vazquez 
President/CEO of Busy Body Gyms To GO/ 
Busy Body Fitness Centers & Prospot 
Distribution 
910 Sw 2ntl Place 
Pom ano Beach Fl 33069 

From: Lesle Groff 

Sent: Monday, December , • 
To: Carlos Vazquez 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Great. I will show Jeffrey and get back to 
you. What is the price? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 8, 2014, at 10:41 AM, Carlos Vaz uez 
wrote: 
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Lesley, 

This can be added onto the bench 
and would be plate loaded. Let me 
know....thanks 

http://www.inspirefitness.neticat 
aloe/product info.php?products i 
d=70&pn=leg Extension 

Carlos Vazquez 
President/CEO of Busy Body 
Gyms To GO/ 
Busy Body Fitness Centers & 
Prospot 
Distribution 
910 Sw 2nd Place 
Pompano Beach, Fl 33069 

IIIIIIMmSent: Monday, December 08, 20 I 
To: Carlos Vazquez 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Carlos, Jeffrey says he needs a 
quad attachment. ..the one you 
sent does not have one...is this 
possible? 

On Dec 8, 2014, at 9:00 AM, 
Carlos Vaz ucz 

c. 

Lesley, the M4 was 
discontinued a year ago. The 
quote and link I sent was for a 
Ftl. 
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Thanks 

Carlos Vazquez 
President/CEO of Busy Body 
Gyms To Go/ Busy Body 
Fitness Center Palm Beach 
Gardens & Prospot Distribution 
910 SW 2nd Place 
Pom ano Beach, Fl 33069 

------ Original message 
From: 
Date:I2/08/2014 8:53 AM (GMT-05:00) 
To: Carlos Vazquez 
Subject: Jeffrey Eps 

Hi Carlos... Jeffrey forwarded 
me the link to the Inspire M4 
Multi Gym that he says was 
supposed to have been 
ordered...? He says: this is 
what the PB gym was supposed 
to be: 

http://www.inspiref 
itness.neticatalog/pr 
oduct info.php?pro 
ducts id=32&pn---
M4%20Multi%20G 

Who placed the order for the 
Inspire machine? 

Thanks 

Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein 
212 750 9895 

<SKM C284e14121513230.pdf> 
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